
2025 Humanities Days Committee 

 

Tracie Babb | Professor of Communication 
Studies, Takoma Park/Silver Spring, Collegewide 
Coordinator of Writing in the Disciplines 
 

tracie.babb@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Dianne Cherry | Professor of Communication 
Studies, Takoma Park/Silver Spring 
 

dianne.cherry@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Kyoko Enomoto | Analyst/Programmer Web 
Services  
 

Kyoko.Enomoto@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Sadegh Foghani | Associate Professor, History 
 

Sadegh.Foghani@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Florence Gadson | Administrative Aide II 
 

Florence.Gadson@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Jamie Gillan | Paul Peck Humanities Institute 
Director 
 

Jamie.Gillan@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Chip Gladson | Professor of English, 
Germantown, Co-Coordinator of the Digital 
Storytelling Internship, Level 1 
 

Chip.Gladson@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Angela Lanier | Instructional Designer, ELITE 
 

Angela.Lanier@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Alejandro Leopardi | Professor, English, 
Coordinator of Programs and Partnerships, ENRD 
 

Alejandro.Leopardi@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Teresa Lew | Associate Professor, English and 
Reading 
 

Teresa.Lew@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Carla Naranjo | Global Humanities Institute 
Director 
 

Carla.Naranjo@montgomerycollege.edu 
 

Andrew Scheppler | Interim Rockville IT Campus 
Manager  

Andrew.Scheppler@montgomerycollege.edu 
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